	GARANELOF M	IINNIESOTA.
G		
	Procla	mation
WHEREAS:	Arthur W. Ottman was born May 9,	1909; and
WHEREAS:	Arthur W. Ottman provided many years of service to the iron mining industry in	
	Minnesota as Supervising Engineer wi	th Factory Mutual Engineering Corporation; and
WHEREAS;	; Arthur W. Ottman is a loyal supporter of the Minnesota Vikings Football Team and the Minnesota Twins Baseball Team; and	
WHEREAS:	WHEREAS: Arthur W. Ottman has spread good news about Minnesota where ever he has traveled;	
NOW, THER to be	EFORE, I, Rudy Perpich, Governor of a	the State of Minnesota, do hereby proclaim May 9, 1989
	ARTHUR	W. OTTMAN DAY
in Minnesoto	a.	
		IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the State Capitol this third day of May in the year of our Lord
		one thousand nine hundred and eighty-nine, and of the State the one hundred thirtieth.
		Culipterpick
Λ	2	STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
(ban) ú	SECRETARY OF STATE	JUN 1 1989
•		
		Joen Andrew Shower Secretary of State
		£ 39139

Same .

۰,